Name Grade
Maianh Tran
Tiffany Dang
Gena Ly

Danny Nguyen
Theresa Huang
Lisa Nguyen
Thanh Son
Nancy Nguyen
Devin The Ho
Emilina Tran
Alicia Yu

Trinity Le
Kenneth Vo
Mona Wang
Mary Macdonald
Julia Zhong
Rachel Weng
Kathleen Terry
Jasmine Huang
Samantha Lee
Ella Rosenthal
Grace Carley
Amalia Whetstong
Nha Truong
Lauren Choy
Nicky Tran

Hieu Nguyen
Christina Nguyen
Jasmine Lee
Shumin Guan
Lilian Nguyen
Vicky Kwan
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Homeroom

317
337

28
219
334
332
318
336
330
204
314

32

34

Email
mtran60@bostonk12.org
tdang12@bostonk12.org
gly@bostonk12.org
dnguyen77@bostonk12.org
thuang10@bostonk12.org
Inguyen84@bostonk12.org
tson@bostonk12.org
nnguyen70@bostonk12.org
dho9@bostonk12.org
etran17@bostonk12.org
ayu9@bostonk12.org
tle50@bostonk12.org
kvo13@bostonk12.org



